
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2016/1570           Dated : 24/08/2016 
 

/ / NOTIFICATION / /  
 

Time table of B.C.A. IInd & IVth Semester Exam June 2016                         
 ( For SOS/College- Old Course ATKT Students Only ) 

 

Time : 08.00 A.M. to 11.00 A.M. 
 

B.C.A. IInd Semester        (For SOS/College- ATKT Students Only) 

Date Day Name of Paper 

01-09-2016 Thursday Mathematics II (Calculas) 

03-09-2016 Saturday Data Base Management Systems 

06-09-2016 Tuesday Data Structure 

08-09-2016 Thursday Application Software Packages 

10-09-2016 Saturday Environmental Awareness 

 

B.C.A. IVth Semester     (For SOS/College- ATKT Students Only) 

Date Day Name of Paper 

02-09-2016 Friday Computer Architechture   

05-09-2016 Monday Object Oriented Programming 

07-09-2016 Wednesday System Analysis and Design 

09-09-2016 Friday Introduction to Internet Technology 

13-09-2016 Tuesday Mathematics IVth (Differential Equations) 
 

loZ lEcaf/kr ds lwpukFkZ izlkfjr gSA    
          

     

                               Exam Controller 

Copy to :- 

1- The Head, S.O.S. in Computer Science, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
2- Principal, All Concerning Colleges 
3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
5- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
6- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
7- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

8- Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

               
        Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) 

 


